
dalslighting.com8
OUTDOOR INDOOR

LED STEP LIGHT
LED FORMS

Inspiration will come in abundance once you try our LED accent step lights. Use them outdoors on your deck or on the stairs 

inside of your home. You will be truly impressed by the effect!

KEY FEATURES 

• Integrated LED driver
• Indoor and outdoor use
• Fits in standard junction box
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MODEL 

LEDSTEP001		 4.5W LED step light

SPECIFICATIONS

• Over 50,000 hours of service life.

• Warm white light output.

• Optimized light spread.

• Low power consumption.

• 120V AC direct connection.

• Excellent color rendering.

• Superior light color consistency.

• Esthetic profile.

• Die-cast aluminum housing.

INSTALLATION

• Fits on a standard junction box 3” L × 2” W × 2.5” D.

• Can be installed in indoor and outdoor applications.

• Non-visible hardware.

LED ARRAY

4.5W, 3000°K, 355 Lumens 

FINISH

BK	 Black
BZ	 Bronze
SG	 Silver grey 
WH	 White

ORDERING EXAMPLE
LEDSTEP001-BK

Would order a LEDSTEP001 step light painted black.

1”
(2.54 cm)

3”
(7.62 cm)

4.75"
(12.07 cm)

LEDSTEP001


